Stephenson Building
Bedford Garage
Bedford/Glendower Hall
Bradshaw Fire Hall
Burnt Hills Fire Hall
Burridge Fire Hall
Harris Park

Hartington Fire Hall
Keeley Garage

Keeley Office

Latimer Fire Hall
McMullen Park

Perth Road Fire Hall
Portland Garage
Portland OPP

Princess Anne
Storrington Centre
Sydenham Fire Hall
Sydenham Library

The Old Schoolhouse
Town Hall

Verona Medical Clinic
Verona Substation
Water Treatment Plant

Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers

Jan/2014 - Dec/2014

[ Township of South Frontenac

Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Community centres

Fire stations and associated offices and faci
Fire stations and associated offices and facil
Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Community centres

Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Storage facilities where equipment o vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers
Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Community centres

Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored
Police stations and associated offices and facilities

Community centres

Community centres

Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Public libraries

Cultural facilities

Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers
Other

Fire stations and associated offices and facilities

Facilities related to the treatment of water

2160 Yonge Street  Toronto  M7A 2G5
1389 Westport Rd.  Godfrey  KOH 1T0
1381 Wesport Rd. ~ Godfrey ~ KOH 1T0
11 Anderson Rd. S Bradshaw ~KOH 2V0
5038 Carrying Place F Seeleys Bay KOH 2NO
237BurridgeRd.  Godfrey  KOH 1T0
5612 Perth Rd Cres. Perth Road KOH 2L0
4808 Holleford R~ Hartington KOH 1W0
2490 KeeleyRd. ~ Sydenham KOH 2T0
2490 Keeley Rd Sydenham KOH 2T0
3516 LatimerRd  Inverary  KOH 1X0
6089 Carleton Dr. ~ Verona  KOH 2W0
5582 Perth Rd Cres. Perth Road KOH 2L0
5286 Hinchinbrooke [ Hartington KOH 1W0
5282 Hinchinbrooke I Hartington KOH 1W0
5597 Hwy 38 Hartington KOH 1W0
3910 Battersea Rd. Battersea KOH 1HO
4233 Stage Coach Rd.Sydenham  KOH 2T0
4418 Wheatley St.  Sydenham  KOH 2T0
5595 Hwy 38 Harrowsmit KOH 1V0
4432 George St.  Sydenham KOH 2T0
6582 Hwy 38 Verona  KOH 2W0
6930 Hwy 38 Verona  KOH 2W0
4410 PointRoad  Sydenham KOH 2T0

135,034.00 Square meters
453.00 Square meters
328.00 Square meters
161.00 Square meters

74.00 Square meters
208.00 Square meters
136.00 Square meters
481.00 Square meters

1,376.00 Square meters
167.00 Square meters
150.00 Square meters

68.00 Square meters
232.00 Square meters
271.00 Square meters
668.00 Square meters
243.00 Square meters
741.00 Square meters
251.00 Square meters
378.00 Square meters
103.00 Square meters
627.00 Square meters
167.00 Square meters
334.00 Square meters

0.00

168

23516.00224
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000

44168.00000

2,181,065.00000 kWh
14,361.23000 kWh
48,871.17000 kWh
3,372.08000 kWh
740.00000 kWh
2,252.49000 kWh
8,328.00000 kWh
20,735.47000 kWh
122,820.70000 kWh
10,680.06000 kWh
6,578.70000 kWh
2,389.00000 kWh
17,474.53000 kWh
61,845.74000 kWh
155,346.50000 kWh
15,615.00000 kWh
87,925.17000 kwWh
21,292.05000 kWh
58,418.63000 kWh
855.75000 kWh
94,091.27000 kWh
33,523.70000 kWh
8,818.49000 kWh
170,927.00000 kWh

125,300.00000 Cubic meter Litre
8,566.60000 Litre

1,535.60000 Litre

10,834.10000 Litre
26,156.50000 Litre
2,002.40000 Litre
6,645.10000 Litre

5,449.70000 Litre
11,106.40000 Litre

6,842.60000 Litre
9,594.40000 Litre
12,236.90000 Litre

3,196.90000 Litre

1,383.10000 Litre
2,500.10000 Litre

Litre
6,398.80000 Litre
4,212.60000 Litre
2,752.80000 Litre

4,109.60000 Litre
3,721.40000 Litre

13,395.90000 Litre
12,090.70000 Litre
8,560.65000 Litre

8,560.65000 Litre

Metric Tonne

Metric Tonne

26.73000 Giga Joule

0.00000

20.50600 Giga Joule




