Press TAB to move to input areas. Pr	8)	iouse Gas Emissions Rep	orting - for 201	4																						
Confirm consecutive 12-mth pe																										
(mth-yr to mth-yr)	Jan/2014 - Dec/2014	_																								
Sector	Municipality																									
Agency Sub-sector	Municipal																									
Organization Name	Township of South Frontenac	Please fill in the mandato	ry fields indicated i	n red, in addition to submitting d	ata on your en	ergy usage.																				
															mount Purcha		umed in Natural Units									
							Electricity	N	tural Gas	Fuel Oil 1 & 2	1	Fuel Oil 4 &	uel Oil 4 & 6 Propane			Coal		Wood			District Heating		District Cooling			
				Total Floor	Avg	Annual Flow																If Yes, enter			If Yes	es, enter
Operation Name	Operation Type	Address	City Postal Cod	e Area Unit	hrs/wk	(Mega Litres)	Quantity	Unit Quantit	/ Unit	Quantity Un	it Qua	antity	Unit Quantit	Unit	Quar	ntity Unit	Quantity	Unit	Quanti	ty Uni	t Renewable	? Emission Factor	Quantity	Unit R	enewable? Emission	on Factor
Stephenson Building	Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers	2160 Yonge Street Toro	nto M7A 2G5	135.034.00 Sauare meters	70	23516.00224	2.181.065.00000 kW	h 125,300.	0000 Cubic mete	r Litre		Li	itre	Litre		Metric To	nne	Metric To	nne 26.73	000 Giaa Jo	ule No	0.0000	20.50600	Giaa Joule	No	0.00000
Bedford Garage	Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored	1389 Westport Rd. God		453.00 Square meters	43.99	0.00000	14.361.23000 kW	h		8.566.60000 Litre			6.398.8	0000 Litre										3		
Bedford/Glendower Hall	Community centres		frey KOH 1TO	328.00 Square meters	14	0.00000	48,871.17000 kW	h					4,212.0	0000 Litre												
Bradshaw Fire Hall	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities	11 Anderson Rd. S Brad	Ishaw K0H 2V0	161.00 Square meters	14	0.00000	3,372.08000 kW	h		1,535.60000 Litre																
Burnt Hills Fire Hall	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities	5038 Carrying Place R Seel	eys Bay KOH 2NO	74.00 Square meters	14	0.00000	740.00000 kW	h					2,752.	0000 Litre												
Burridge Fire Hall	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities	237 Burridge Rd. Godi	frey KOH 1TO	208.00 Square meters	14	0.00000	2,252.49000 kW	h					4,109.	0000 Litre												
Harris Park	Community centres	5612 Perth Rd Cres. Perti	h Road KOH 2LO	136.00 Square meters	21	0.00000	8,328.00000 kW	h					3,721.4	0000 Litre												
Hartington Fire Hall	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities	4808 Holleford Rd Hart	ington K0H 1W0	481.00 Square meters	14	0.00000	20,735.47000 kW	h		10,834.10000 Litre																
Keeley Garage	Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored	2490 Keeley Rd. Syde	enham KOH 2TO	1,376.00 Square meters	50.99	0.00000	122,820.70000 kW	h		26,156.50000 Litre																
Keeley Office	Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers		enham KOH 2TO	167.00 Square meters	45	0.00000	10,680.06000 kW			2,002.40000 Litre																
Latimer Fire Hall	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities		rary KOH 1XO	150.00 Square meters	14	0.00000	6,578.70000 kW			6,645.10000 Litre																
McMullen Park	Community centres	6089 Carleton Dr. Vero		68.00 Square meters	7	0.00000	2,389.00000 kW																			
Perth Road Fire Hall	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities	5582 Perth Rd Cres. Pert		232.00 Square meters	14	0.00000	17,474.53000 kW			5,449.70000 Litre																
Portland Garage	Storage facilities where equipment or vehicles are maintained, repaired or stored	5286 Hinchinbrooke I Hart		271.00 Square meters		0.00000	61,845.74000 kW			11,106.40000 Litre																
Portland OPP	Police stations and associated offices and facilities	5282 Hinchinbrooke I Hart		668.00 Square meters	168	0.00000	155,346.50000 kW						13,395.	0000 Litre												
Princess Anne	Community centres		ington K0H 1W0	243.00 Square meters		0.00000	15,615.00000 kW			6,842.60000 Litre																
Storrington Centre	Community centres	3910 Battersea Rd. Batte		741.00 Square meters	29	0.00000	87,925.17000 kW			9,594.40000 Litre			12,090.	0000 Litre												
Sydenham Fire Hall	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities	4233 Stage Coach Rd. Syde		251.00 Square meters	14	0.00000	21,292.05000 kW			12,236.90000 Litre																
Sydenham Library	Public libraries	4418 Wheatley St. Syde		378.00 Square meters	49	0.00000	58,418.63000 kW						8,560.0	5000 Litre												
The Old Schoolhouse	Cultural facilities		owsmit K0H 1V0	103.00 Square meters	16	0.00000	855.75000 kW			3,196.90000 Litre																
Town Hall	Administrative offices and related facilities, including municipal council chambers		enham KOH 2TO	627.00 Square meters	42	0.00000	94,091.27000 kW						8,560.0	5000 Litre												
Verona Medical Clinic	Other	6582 Hwy 38 Vero		167.00 Square meters		0.00000	33,523.70000 kW			1,383.10000 Litre																
Verona Substation	Fire stations and associated offices and facilities	6930 Hwy 38 Vero		334.00 Square meters	14	0.00000	8,818.49000 kW			2,500.10000 Litre																
Water Treatment Plant	Facilities related to the treatment of water	4410 Point Road Syde	enham KOH 2TO	0.00	168	44168.00000	170,927.00000 kW	h																		